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US E N IX M E M B E R B E N E F IT S

Members of the USENIX Association 
 receive the following benefits:

FREE SUBSCRIP TION to ;login:, the 
Association’s magazine, pub-
lished six times a year, featur-
ing technical articles, system 
administration articles, tips 
and techniques, practical 
columns on such topics as se-
curity, Perl, networks, and op-
erating systems, book reviews, 
and summaries of sessions at 
USENIX conferences.

ACCESS TO ; LO GIN : online from Oc-
tober 1997 to this month: 
www.usenix.org/publications/
login/.

ACCESS TO CONFERENCE VIDEOS : 
See http://www.usenix.org/
publications/multimedia/ 
for a listing of all videos, or 
http://www.usenix.org/events/
byname/ for the the Web 
sites of the conferences you’re 
interested in.

DISCOUNTS on registration fees for 
all  USENIX conferences.

SPECIAL DISCOUNTS on a variety of 
products, books, software, 
and periodicals: www.usenix.
org/membership/specialdisc.
html.

THE RIGHT TO VOTE on matters af-
fecting the Association, its 
bylaws, and election of its 
directors and officers.

FOR MORE INFOR M ATION regarding 
membership or benefits, please 
see  
www.usenix.org/membership/ 
or contact office@usenix.org. 
Phone: 510-528-8649

USENIX 
notes

U S E N IX B OA R D O F D I R EC TO R S

Communicate directly with the 
 USENIX Board of Directors by   
writing to board@usenix.org.

PRESIDENT

Clem Cole, Intel 
clem@usenix.org

VI CE PRESIDENT

Margo Seltzer, Harvard University 
margo@usenix.org

SECRE TA RY

Alva Couch, Tufts University 
alva@usenix.org

TRE A SURER

Brian Noble, University of Michigan 
brian@usenix.org

DIREC TOR S

Matt Blaze, University of Pennsylvania 
matt@usenix.org

Gerald Carter,  
Samba.org/Likewise Software 
jerry@usenix.org

Rémy Evard, Novartis 
remy@usenix.org

Niels Provos, Google 
niels@usenix.org

E XECUTIVE DIREC TOR

Ellie Young, 
ellie@usenix.org

N OTI CE O F A N N UA L M E E TI N G

The USENIX Association’s Annual 
Meeting with the membership and  
the Board of Directors will be held 
during USENIX Federated Conferences 
Week, June 22–25, 2010, Boston, MA. 
The time and place of the meeting 
will be announced onsite and on the 
conference Web site, www.usenix.org/
confweek10.

R E SU LT S O F TH E E LEC TI O N FO R TH E 
US E N IX B OA R D O F D I R EC TO R S, 
2 01 0 –2 012

The newly elected Board will take of-
fice at the end of the Board meeting on 
June 21, 2010.

PRESIDENT

Clem Cole, Intel 
clem@usenix.org

VICE PRESIDENT

Margo Seltzer, Harvard School of  
Engineering and Applied Sciences 
margo@usenix.org

SECRE TA RY

Alva Couch, Tufts University 
alva@usenix.org

TRE A SURER

Brian Noble, University of Michigan 
brian@usenix.org

DIREC TOR S

John Arrasjid, VMware 
johna@usenix.org

David Blank-Edelman, Northeastern 
University 
dnb@usenix.org

Matt Blaze, University of Pennsylvania 
matt@usenix.org

Niels Provos, Google 
niels@usenix.org

Not elected:

Jacob Farmer, Cambridge Computer 
Services


